Cost Estimate Report

Date: 10/03/2017

File storage Community Center

Year 2015 Quarter 1

Unit Detail Report with Subcontracted Lines

Prepared By: Town of Harwich

Town of Harwich

Line Number	Description	Quantity	Unit	Total Incl.O&P	Ext. Total Incl .O&P	Ext. Total Incl. O&P (Sub-Contracted)
08 Openings						
081313130100	Doors, hollow metal, commercial, steel, flush, full panel, hollow core, 1-3/8" thick, 20 ga., 3'-0" x 7'-0"	1.00	Ea.	\$500.50	500.50	0.00
08 Openings Subtotal					500.50	0.00
09 Finishes		CHAINNEAN FOR THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE			у у төмөө жайда байда байд	
092216133130	Metal stud partition, non-load bearing, galvanized, 12'high, 4" wide, 25 gauge, 24" O.C., includes top & bottom track	1,500.00	S.F.	\$1.67	2,505.00	0.00
092910306050	Gypsum wallboard sound dampening panels, on walls, for metal stud, w/compound skim coat (level 5 finish), 5/8" thick	3,000.00	S.F.	\$5.10	15,300.00	0.00
09 Finishes Subtotal					17,805.00	0.00
23 Heating, Ventilating, and	d Air Conditioning (HVAC)					可以是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人,我们就是一个人,他
238416106060	Dehumidifier, self contained, 3 lb./hr, 150 CFM, includes filters and standard controls	1.00	Ea.	\$9,244.58	9,244.58	0.00
23 Heating, Ventilating, and	d Air Conditioning (HVAC) Subtotal				9,244.58	0.00
32 Exterior Improvements		формун формун — размин обстуровую муницифичнов и могур и сони обстуровую подовую на лочен об сони и начин выдам	easy who emules a strong college and particles a	and not also and the statement of the control of the control of the control of the control of the statement		в до учено до поставите в вого и проставите на посто в восу и едина на вого до общение у того по того до общение д
323113306600	Fence, chain link, gates & posts, line posts, galvanized, (1/3 post length in ground), 2-1/2" OD, 8', set in concrete, includes excavation	34.00	Ea.	\$88.03	2,993.02	0.00
323113306680	Fence, chain link, gates & posts, end posts, chain link fence, galvanized steel, (1/3 post length in ground), 3" OD, 8', set in concrete, includes excavation	10.00	Ea.	\$115.56	1,155.60	0.00
323113307785	Chain link fence gates and posts, chain link fence gates and posts, 7' high, excludes excavation	40.00	L.F.	\$277.72	11,108.80	0.00

Line Number	Description	Quantity	Unit	Total Incl.O&P	Ext. Total Incl .O&P	Ext. Total Incl. O&P (Sub-Contracted)
323113530100	high, standard FE-7, includes excavation and posts	240.00	L.F.	\$45.40	10,896.00	0.00
32 Exterior Improvements					26,153.42	0.00
Subtotal		undervolkstaan-kiine aja kalciondolondovinok kole ma resmidolonin hote mid eini does on meet kat ja sii on mid	and the second of the second s	на доступення а поттистення дострана доступення доступення адмінення доступення д	53,703.50	0.00
General Contractor's Markup on Subs				10.00%		\$0.00
Subtotal		HELDER STORE OF THE STORE STOLE OF THE BUILDING STORE OF THE BUILDING STORE AS THE STORE OF THE		ez e acione de volve a en es 4 (ministrator a de el manistrator a formación de la formación de elemento a procenha de	\$53,703.50	\$0.00
General Conditions				5.00%	\$2,685.18	\$0.00
Subtotal					\$56,388.68	\$0.00
General Contractor's Ove	erhead and Profit			10.00%	\$5,638.87	\$0.00
Subtotal		риолейн өөлүйгөө (1400-140) орч 15-сол ангай байн төрүүлүү бай айчалын айтооч айлайч түү		\$P\$	\$62,027.55	\$0.00
Grand Total						\$62,027.55